Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

02/09/2024 11:00 AM | Delivery PO:
02/24/2024 04:00 PM | Event Sh|pp|ng Address:
1215 Chanruss place Beverly Hills, CA
90210
Description
General

Sofa Sectional (2pcs) - Palm Springs - Tufted Off White
o 1 6'W x 3'L x 30"H - Mix n' Match with Palm Spring Collection

Center Sectional - Palm Springs - Tufted Off White
3'W x 3'L x 30"H - Mix n' Match with Palm Spring Collection

Rome Round Coffee Table - Off White
311/2'Dx 16"H

Ottomans - Rome - Round Channeled - Off White
32'Dx 16"H

Rome Club Chair - Round Channeled - Off White
40"D x 29"H

Athens Channeled Chaise Left - Off White Boucle
9'W x 45'D x 27"H

Sofas - Ibiza - Round W/ Backrest
68"Diam x 29"h

Sofas - Madrid - Round - Off White Boucle
94"W x 36"D x 28"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Rome - Off White Boucle
Channeled

36"W x 35"D x 28"H

Ottomans - Madrid - Squared Boucle
20.08"W x 16.93"L x 17.72"H
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Qtty

1

IN-0007097

Noureen Abhari

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price
$550.00 T
$250.00 T
$250.00 T
$150.00 T
$250.00 T
$500.00 T
$450.00 T
$500.00 T
$250.00 T
$95.00 T

Total

$550.00

$250.00

$250.00

$150.00

$250.00

$500.00

$1,350.00

$500.00

$250.00

$95.00
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Description

Club & Lounge Chairs - Beirut - lvory Velvet
30"W x 32D x 27"H

Ottomans - Beirut - Ivory Velvet
20"D x 16"H

Las Vegas Low Cocktail Table - Multicolor
36"R x 30"H - Can be custom painted

Shelves - Shelving Unit Cubbie - Small

58"W x 16"L x 58"H - 13" X 13" X 16" FOR EACH CUBE - Custom Color
Upon Request

Barback - Nantucket - Wood Small
4'x 18" x 5'H - Custom Color Upon Request

Services
Installers: Delivery & Pick Up
Trucking: 24'L Box Truck

Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $225.00
1 $85.00
1 $275.00
1 $200.00
1 $250.00
4 $850.00
1 $450.00
1 $65.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$225.00

$85.00

$§275.00

$200.00

$250.00

$3,400.00
$450.00

$65.00

$5,180.00
$3,915.00
$310.80
$155.40
$541.03
($0.00)
$10,102.23
($0.00)
$10,102.23
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